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Tuesday   9:20 am Lanes 1 - 6Cardinal Lanes Beach Bowl
USBC Certification: 139668

Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings
Points Points Team Pins + Points Points Team Pins +

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Ave HDCP HDCP Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Ave HDCP HDCP

1 4 6 BAD BRIAN 5 2 485 133 1925
2 2 4 BEWILDERED 4 3 384 219 1825
3 3 1 UNPREDICATABLES 4 3 464 148 1771

4 6 3 NO GUTTERS 3 4 460 152 1893
5 5 2 MAKE IT HAPPEN 3 4 409 198 1811
6 1 5 TEAM #5 2 5 418 190 1867

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON

1-2 UNPREDICATABLES 595 642 534 1771 4 <---> MAKE IT HAPPEN 593 608 610 1811 3
3-4 NO GUTTERS 673 608 612 1893 3 <---> BEWILDERED 559 653 613 1825 4
5-6 TEAM #5 615 647 605 1867 2 <---> BAD BRIAN 641 609 675 1925 5

Lane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane Assignments

1-2 3-4 5-6
  2  04/26  5- 4  1- 6  2- 3
  3  05/03  3- 1  2- 5  6- 4

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series
519 BAD BRIAN 1457 BAD BRIAN 675 BAD BRIAN 1925 BAD BRIAN
516 UNPREDICATABLES 1393 UNPREDICATABLES 673 NO GUTTERS 1893 NO GUTTERS
503 NO GUTTERS 1383 NO GUTTERS 653 BEWILDERED 1867 TEAM #5

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 247 RYAN WIGGINS 640 BRIAN GOTTRY 261 RYAN WIGGINS 654 JAMES BROWN

236 BRIAN GOTTRY 570 RYAN WIGGINS 242 JAMES BROWN 642 BRANDON JACKSON
194 JAMES BROWN 510 JAMES BROWN 236 BRIAN GOTTRY 640 BRIAN GOTTRY

Women 174 MARIANNE LARE 483 BETTY MEAD 239 MARIANNE LARE 684 BETTY MEAD
170 BETTY MEAD 456 LORRAINE MCEVOY 237 BETTY MEAD 639 LORRAINE MCEVOY
159 LORRAINE MCEVOY 439 MARIANNE LARE 220 LORRAINE MCEVOY 634 MARIANNE LARE

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series
519 BAD BRIAN 1457 BAD BRIAN 675 BAD BRIAN 1925 BAD BRIAN
516 UNPREDICATABLES 1393 UNPREDICATABLES 673 NO GUTTERS 1893 NO GUTTERS
503 NO GUTTERS 1383 NO GUTTERS 653 BEWILDERED 1867 TEAM #5

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 247 RYAN WIGGINS 640 BRIAN GOTTRY 261 RYAN WIGGINS 654 JAMES BROWN

236 BRIAN GOTTRY 570 RYAN WIGGINS 242 JAMES BROWN 642 BRANDON JACKSON
194 JAMES BROWN 510 JAMES BROWN 236 BRIAN GOTTRY 640 BRIAN GOTTRY

Women 174 MARIANNE LARE 483 BETTY MEAD 239 MARIANNE LARE 684 BETTY MEAD
170 BETTY MEAD 456 LORRAINE MCEVOY 237 BETTY MEAD 639 LORRAINE MCEVOY
159 LORRAINE MCEVOY 439 MARIANNE LARE 220 LORRAINE MCEVOY 634 MARIANNE LARE

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms
1 - UNPREDICATABLES  Lane 3  HDCP=148  Ave=464
JULIE COLEMAN 127 74 382 3
TIEN HUYNH 147 56 441 3
RYAN WIGGINS 190 18 570 3

2 - MAKE IT HAPPEN  Lane 5  HDCP=198  Ave=409
VACANT 120 81 0 0
DOTTY BENNETT 126 75 380 3
NICK JOHNSON bk163 42 0 0
VACANT 120 81 0 0

3 - NO GUTTERS  Lane 6  HDCP=152  Ave=460
LUANN GILLIGAN 142 61 428 3
JAMES BROWN 170 36 510 3
DAVE BENNETT 148 55 445 3

4 - BEWILDERED  Lane 2  HDCP=219  Ave=384
MALCOLM DAVIS 139 63 419 3
ALICE KLARMAN 99 99 298 3
MARIANNE LARE 146 57 439 3

5 - TEAM #5  Lane 1  HDCP=190  Ave=418
LORRAINE MCEVOY 152 52 456 3
BRANDON JACKSON 146 57 438 3
JOEY HEMP 120 81 361 3

6 - BAD BRIAN  Lane 4  HDCP=133  Ave=485
BETTY MEAD 161 44 483 3
JANET THIEMAN 111 89 334 3
BRIAN GOTTRY 213 0 640 3
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High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
RUSSELL AUSTIN 120 81 0 0 0 0 0 0
ALLEN AUTRY 120 81 0 0 0 0 0 0
JOHN BONNER bk165 40 0 0 0 0 0 0
SCOTT COX bk186 21 0 0 0 0 0 0
MICHAEL DIGGS 120 81 0 0 0 0 0 0
JD ELLIOT 120 81 0 0 0 0 0 0
FRED GREEN bk184 23 0 0 0 0 0 0
STEVE HOGUE bk211 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LEROY MCFADDEN 120 81 0 0 0 0 0 0
JAMES MONACO JR bk174 32 0 0 0 0 0 0
JAMES MONACO SR bk159 45 0 0 0 0 0 0
FRANKIE MORGAN 120 81 0 0 0 0 0 0
STEVE PORTERA bk203 6 0 0 0 0 0 0
CURTIS PRICE 120 81 0 0 0 0 0 0
BILL SHERIDAN bk191 17 0 0 0 0 0 0
DALE SMITH bk161 44 0 0 0 0 0 0
JIM SNADECKY bk136 66 0 0 0 0 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
REBECCA HARDING 120 81 0 0 0 0 0 0
KAREN PORTERA 120 81 0 0 0 0 0 0
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